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2014-15 SCHEDULE OF LIVE AND ENCORE HD TRANSMISSIONS

October 11, 2014 - MACBETH (Verdi)
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, October 15 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:13

October 18 — LE NOZZE DI FIGARO (Mozart) — New Production
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, October 22 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:52

November 1 —- CARMEN (Bizet)
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, November 5 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:38

November 22 — IL. BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA (Rossini)
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, November 26 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:25

December 13 — DIE MEISTERSINGER VON NURNBERG (Wagner)
Live in HD start time: 12:00 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, December 17 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 6:00

January 17,2015 - THE MERRY WIDOW (Lehér) — New Production
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, January 21 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 2:57

January 31 — LES CONTES D’HOFFMANN (Offenbach)
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, February 4 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:46

February 14 - IOLANTA (Tchaikovsky) / BLUEBEARD’S CASTLE (Bartok) — New Production
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, February 18 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:39

March 14 — LA DONNA DEL LAGO (Rossini) — New Production
Live in HD start time: 12:55 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, March 18 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:30

April 25 - CAVALLERIA RUSTICANA (Mascagni) / PAGLIACCI (Leoncavallo) — New Production
Live in HD start time: 12:30 p.m. ET

Encore: Wednesday, April 29 at 6:30 p.m. local time
Approximate runtime 3:30
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